

W.P(C)No. 117 OF 2000

ITEM No.107

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition (Civil) No. 117/2000

Karnika Sawhney

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(with appln.(s) for directions)

Date: 26/08/2003 This/These matter(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Ms. Indira Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. D S Mahra, Adv. (NP)

Mr. S N Terdal, Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, not to be taken up this week.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(SURAJ PARKASH)
COURT MASTER