

r

W.P(C)No. 117 OF 2000  
ITEM No.106 MM Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION © NO.117/2000.

Karnika SawhneyAppellant (s)

VERSUS

Union of India & Ors.Respondent (s)

[With applns. for directions]

Date : 29/10/2003 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE A.R. LAKSHMANAN

For appellant(s)Ms.Indra Sawhney,Adv.

For respondent(s)Mr.DS Mahra,Adv.

Mr.SN Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks.

[Naresh Kumar] [Janki Bhatia ]  
AR-cum-PS Court Master