

&

W.P(C)No. 117 OF 2000

ITEM No.103(MM)

Court No. 1

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

W.P(C) No.117/2000

KARNIKA SAWHNEY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )

Date : 20/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, Sr. Adv.(For NCT, Delhi)

Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. L.N. Rao, A.S.G.

Mrs. Anjani Aiyangari, Adv.

Mr. S.N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this petition on 27.04.2004.

By that time, affidavit regarding implementation of the directions shall be filed by the Delhi Administration.

( Satish K. Yadav ) ( Janki Bhatia )

Court Master

Court Master