

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 117 OF 2000

KARNIKA SAWHNEY Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 05/11/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney, Adv. (not present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

NCT of Delhi Mr. H.K. Puri, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

At the request of proxy counsel appearing for the
petitioner, list this matter in the next week.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master