

æ

ITEM NO.201

COURT NO.6

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 117 OF 2000

KARNIKA SAWHNEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 30/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mrs. Indra Sawhney,Adv.
Mr. Parikshit Paul,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG
Mr. Tufail A. Khan,Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidananda,Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Bhan,Adv.
Mrs. Sunita Sharma,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 1st December, 2009 (non-misc. day).

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER