

"ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.4

SECTION PIL

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 117 OF 2000

KARNIKA SAWHNEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 15/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Indra Sawhney,Adv.
Ms. Lakshy Sawhney,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohan Parasaran,ASG
Mrs. Rekha Pandey,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan,Adv.
Mr. D.L. Chidanand,Adv.
Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia,Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

For impleading party Dr. Brahmdutt,Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 20th July, 2010.
I.A. for impleadment may be filed in the meanwhile.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(NEERU BALA VIJ)
COURT MASTER